ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Metal Storage Bed Frame
Assembly Instructions

Dear Customers,
Thank you for purchasing our product. Please read this instruction manual

carefully after receiving this product. It will help you assemble this product
quickly, safely and correctly. You can keep this manual for future reference.

MADE IN CHINA



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2/16



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PARTS LIST

o & o N
)
(
N \
N 2PCS 1PC 4PCS LEFT-1PC
2 \\\/ |
\3
RIGHT-1PC LEFT-1PC
@ (10]
2PCS 3PCS
(B @
2PCS 1PC 4PCS 4PCS
(17] ® (19 (20
/
}'/
16PCS 8PCS 4PCS 1PC




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PARTS LIST
23 @
’ \
@ @

4/16




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

HARDWARE LIST

M8 28 M5#25 M6*10
8PCS 4PCS 8PCS 40PCS
W \\\\\‘h\
g .
Q\\\\\\\\ Q\\\\ ) DDDDDDODRDDDD
N~ &
M8*45 28 M6+#35 @ 5%40
8PCS 12PCS 16PCS 31PCS
D
w\\\\\\\\\ N )
M6*45 M6%18 6 3%12
4PCS 4PCS 3PCS 2PCS
= S——¢ ﬂj
s4 S3
1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC

5/16



AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

@ 3%12

2PCS

IG

@ 540

4PCS

6/16


AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

@5%40 | 2PCS

H | e

@5%40 | 8PCS

H | ommm

7/16


AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

8/16


AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

7

Vi

-

9/16



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

A
//‘—\ \\
/ 1
/ & -
§< /é //
[F NN | RS
Jo™ bor] NN
E’T;\/// // ///
|
\t/ / 0
~| A< & :/
) / §
n</ @
~ | }
O\ \{ /
§ T J |e==| o5 | 4PCS
0// F | ® | Me%45 | 4PCS
N o [—
Y,
GE\ L1 \Y
6Lt
K | e | M6x18 | 3PCS
G ¥ | M6%35 | 4PCS
F | © ?8 4PCS
NI =

10/16


AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

DIY LED

On the other hand

Left or Right

Z

O EX<E8E LED CONTROLLER g
X ‘%é Oulputs 144W R

i cRElAps

D - M6%10

8PCS




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Align the screws above
and secure them first

D - M6*10 8PCS

(\\} ..
O
_l

AN
(4 0
/ !
] I
/ N\/
% Wrench

A
N\/ @ o

Ala | w |aprcs
Wrench | | =] wssss | 4pPCS
0 |—
N =
J

12/16



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

M8*45

8PCS

28

4PCS

28

4PCS

M8

4PCS

B

M5%25

4PCS

13/16


AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

17~
©
G
m 14' %
® R 'VGl\
(10] L
| M6%35 | 6PCS
—

M6%35

4PCS




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

M5%25

4PCS

M6%35

2PCS

1A




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

16/16



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

IMPORTANT

Please follow the instruction manuals and use a pad to protect
the product during your assembly.

: Note:
' 1. Should be assembled on flat ground to keep balance.
' 2. Before completing the installation, do not tighten the screws.

N e e e e e e e e e e o Em e e o o e Em mm e o Em Em e Em o Em e e o mm Em mm e e e e e e o e e e e e e = =

For easier and better assembly, 2 or more adults are
required.

1/16



	R35-说明书
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-01
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-02
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-03
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-04
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-05
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-06
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-07
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-08
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-09
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-10
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-11
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-12
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-13
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-14
	图纸和视图
	模型


	R35-说明书-15
	图纸和视图
	模型


	百事达通用页

